PAE50/100 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
MODELS PAE50S48-1R8 PAE50S48-2R5 PAE50S48-3R3 PAE50S48-5
ITEMS PAE100S48-1R8 PAE100S48-2R5 PAE100S48-3R3 PAE100S48-5
Nominal Output Voltage 1.8 2.5 3.3 5
Input Voltage Range VDC 36-76
Output Voltage Accuracy % ±1
Max Ripple & Noise mV 100

Voltage Adjust Max. Max. Output Efficiency at Input
Models (V) Range Curr. (A) Power (W) Full Load (%) Curr. (A)
Blank Manual Reset
/V Auto Reset (Preferred)
Suffix Description
Options
PX 10-40W, 12-48V I/P DC-DC
CC-E 1.5-25W, 5V, 12V, 24V & 48V I/P DC-DC
PAQ, PAH, PAF 50-700W quarter, half & full bricks
Other  Lambda DC-DC Products
PAE Models
Revision A2: Dec 2006
For Additional Information, please visit
PAE100S48-3R3
PAE50S48-1R8/V 1.8 1.44 - 1.98 20 36.0 87 0.87
PAE100S48-1R8/V 1.8 1.44 - 1.98 30 54.0 87 1.30
PAE50S48-2R5/V 2.5 2.00 - 2.75 18 45.0 89 1.06
PAE100S48-2R5/V 2.5 2.00 - 2.75 25 62.5 89 1.47
PAE50S48-3R3/V 3.3 2.64 - 3.63 16 52.8 90 1.23
PAE100S48-3R3/V 3.3 2.64 - 3.63 25 82.5 90 1.91
PAE50S48-5/V 5.0 4.25 - 5.75 10 50.0 90 1.16
PAE100S48-5/V 5.0 4.25 - 5.75 20 100.0 90 2.32